COMPOSITE
PRESSURE TANKS
A storage home for your water needs.
 pentair.com/comptec
Pentair Comptec™ Composite Water
System Pressure Tanks
HIGH PERFORMANCE AT THE LOWEST LIFE CYCLE COST FOR COMMERCIAL AND INDUSTRIAL APPLICATIONS
Over forty years of industry-leading experience go into the design and manufacture of Pentair Comptec commercial

4
OPERATING SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL
TANK CAPACITY
GAL/LITER
DIAMETER A
INCH/CM
HEIGHT B
INCH/CM
SYSTEM
CONNECTION
CONNECTION HEIGHT C
INCH/CM
WEIGHT
LBS/KG
CPV-47T 47/178 21/53 49/124.5 2" NPT 5/13 78/35.4
CPV-62T 62/235 24/61 49/124.5 2" NPT 5/13 96/43.5
CPV-87T 87/329 24/61 63/160 2" NPT 5/13 134/60.8
CPV-119T 119/450 24/61 82/208.3 2" NPT 5/13 160/72.6
CPV-160T 160/606 30/76 75/190.5 2" NPT 7/18 389/176.4
CPV-185T 185/700 30/76 90/228.6 2" NPT 7/18 453/205.5
One piece, seamless inner shell molded of premium
polyethylene provides impact and corrosion resistance.
Outer shell is constructed of continuous fiberglass
strands sealed with high grade epoxy resin.

virtually no maximum acceptance factor limits.
Aircell is replaceable at the site of installation.
MODEL
TANK CAPACITY
GAL/LITER
DIAMETER A
INCH/CM
HEIGHT B
INCH/CM
SYSTEM
CONNECTION
CONNECTION HEIGHT C
INCH/CM
WEIGHT
LBS/KG
CPV-120F 120/454 24/61 94/239 2" NPT 9/23 316/143.3
CPV-185F 185/700 30/76 92/234 2" NPT 61/2/17 383/173.7
CPV-245F 245/927 36/91 94/239 3" NPT 8/20 466/211.4
CPV-340F 340/1287 42/107 91/231 3" NPT 8/20 682/309.7
CPV-460F 460/1741 48/122 96/244 3" NPT 81/2/22 750/340.2
A
B
C
WATER

OPERATING SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL
TANK CAPACITY
GAL/LITER
DIAMETER A
INCH/CM
HEIGHT B
INCH/CM
SYSTEM
CONNECTION
CONNECTION HEIGHT C
INCH/CM
WEIGHT
LBS/KG
RT-120F 120454 24/61 89/226 2" NPT 9/23 285/129.3
RT-185F 185/700 30/76 87/221 2" NPT 61/2/17 383/173.7
RT-245F 245/927 36/91 89/226 3" NPT 8/20 466/211.4
RT-340F 340/1287 42/107 86/218 3" NPT 8/20 682/309.4
RT-460F 460/1741 48/122 91/231 3" NPT 81/2/22 750/340.2
One piece, seamless inner shell molded of
premium polyethylene provides impact and
corrosion resistance.
Note: All dimensions are ±1".